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

$394,900

NEW PRICETHOUSANDS
SPENT!!! 5
BDRMS, 5
BTHRMS!!!

New hrdwd & car-
pet, prof painted.

Inviting porch, mn flr den/ofc, o/concept kit/fam rm.
Entertainer’s dream rec rm w/bar, room for pool table, 3
pc & 5th bdrm!!! Iris Irwin*. 06-443-30  

ERIN 
25 ACRES

Tree-lined drive,
rolling hills, pond
and pool. 3 bdrm
w/main flr fam. rm
and sunroom.
Suitable for hors-

es. $599,000. MarthaSummers.ca*. 06-462-91  

UPDATED BUNGALOW
12 Hewson Cres. Wonderful home in a mature desir-
able area. Walkout to covered patio and private back-
yard. Donna Robbins*. 06-456-30

Susan Lepore*

$489,000

GREAT HOME
Very attractive 3 bed-
room townhouse with
scenic backyard.
Walk to GO Train,
shopping & schools.
Call Kim Attwell* for
all the details.

06-466-30

WALK TO
GOLF

COURSE
This 1 wooded
acre lot has a
unique resi-

dence on it. Walk to golf course, Bruce Trail & Glen
Williams. 5 min drive to Georgetown & GO station.
Elaine* or Mike*. 06-463-31

$450,000

STUNNING 
4 BEDROOM

HOME
3 yr. old, 5
baths, beautiful-
ly decorated,
fin. basement,

close to all amenities. www.briansnow.ca for details.
06-465-90

$379,900

UPDATED
BUNGALOW

Large kit & dr
with gleaming
hardwood floors.
LR with cathedral

ceiling, woodstove & w/o to interlock patio. Lrg loft MB.
Call Brenda MacDonald*. 06-472-30   

QUIET 
DEVELOPMENT 

IN TOWN
3 bdrm open concept
home, large eat-in kitchen
and w/o to balcony. Fin.
bsmt with w/o to garden. 4
baths. www.briansnow.ca 

06-467-30

$245,000
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